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
shower in MBR, tray ceiling in MBR, 10 ft.
ceiling in living room, walk in closet. 111
BRANDONWOOD R-20855
A GREAT PALCE TO START: 1012 SF Brick
Ranch, 3 BR, 1BA in a very nice neighborhood,
new exterior paint, new electric water heater.

2103 FERNWOOD DRIVE R-21410
ACREAGE - FARMLAND: 63.9 acres, ideal
farmland,or pasture, some wooded area. Offon
NC 10 to School House Road (1518) thenright
on GRADYMcNEILLYROAD (1519) Casar, NC
L-21054
RENTALINVESTMENT PROPERTY:two story,
triplex apartment, one 1BR & two 2BR Apts,
eachwith one bath,kitchen/dining, livingroom.

$600/monthly rental income. 610 GARDNER
STREET R-21067
RENTAL INVESTMENT PROPERTY: two duplex

apartments, one price, one with two 2BR apt. one
with ‘two 1BR apt, each with 1BA, kitehen/
dining,living room. $700 mo rental on both. 515
GARDNER STREET/ 503 CLEGG STREET R-
21068
GREAT BUY: 1992 Brigadier double wide mobile
home (2x60) .76 AC lot, new water heater, new
dishwasher, needs minor interior repairs. “AS

IS” 4030 CHESTNUT WOODS DRIVE R-21158
NEW CONSTRUCTION; 1447 SF, ranch, 3BR,
1BA,quiet neighborhood, floor plan designed for
convenient living, attractive design near 74 by

pass, buy during construction and choose colors
109 BRANDONWOOD LANE R-21411
NEW BRICK RANCH: 1427 SF brick ranch, 3BR,
2BA,garden tub in master bedroom & walk-in
shower, convenient design, colors can be se-
lected. 10! trayceiling in living room. Good neigh-
borhood. 106 HEATHER LANE R-21413
EXTRANICE STARTER: 1079 sf, 2BR, 1BA, well
preserved older home, roof 4 yrs. old, 4 ceiling
fans, move in condition: 520 PHENIX STREET
R-21424

 

 

DAY
ONLY

 

http://www.metrolina.com/swrealty
Check the INTERNET for our

listings in theSandraSUNDAY, FEB. 2

11:00 AM. -7:00 P.M.

 

a Call Becky Wilkinson today! (20437/3194) METROLINA BUSINESS MALL; 8 i

TERMS OF SALE APPROVED

   

 

     

 

  

 

i County Line Road - 55 acres in very private area with easy access to Hwy 74,1-85, Heavy Duty BELMONT, NC Our listings get maximum

Cherryville and Kings Mountain. Call Karen Jones. (20889/4149) 6” Bench Grinder  CrEckVisa/ Vastenoannd AMERIGAN LEGION HALL Wilson exposure.

1936 Bethlehem Road- 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath 2-story home with crownmoldings, §*~ & 73 ve DISCOVERCARD cinco Lc vi on BUR PARIS DRIVE : ye "It's the FUTURE'

security system,central vac.,large deck, bay windows, study, living room, dining 3/4 K 4-1/2" ANGLE GRINDER

room and family room. Call Kay Cloninger. (20888/4148) He SEE®
: : : : Reciprocating Saw The

400 Roxford Road - Kings Mountain area home in Ashley Park with 4 bedrooms, = Set includes 48 : Web

3.5 baths, hardwoods,vaultedceilings, intercom system, two-story, recreation room, § Bilas 129 S. Battleground Ave. e

sunroom, family. room,living room, dining room, locatedon golf” course:lt's alt rere! ye 4-1/2"GRINDINGWHEELS 100.

Call Kay Cloninger. (20962/4182))
108 Walnut Acre Drive - Small private subdivision. Large 4 bedroom, 2 bath

* homein private subdivision with inground pool, mastersuite, stone fireplace, and
Home Warranty. Cali Janie Ross. (20552/4059)
119 Dunes Drive - 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in Woodbridge with huge deck, stone
fireplace and so much more! Call Karen Jones, (19063/3512)
110 Cameron Drive - Lots of extras in this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home in Country
Creek. Many luxury features! Call Janie Ross. (21174/4276)

AT&T and BELL
Cordless Telephones
Ep a

Values too *89*
18 Channasis

Limifed Quasiily

  ¥ Gna
FACTORY SERVICED,WARRANTY

14" Chop Saw   
i

BE VALUR

Blank VHS

739-5872
FIRST CLASS is the only wayto describe this
new 1 1/2 story 3BR, 2 1/2BA,brick home w/
large open spaces, cathedral ceiling in living
room and master bedroom, vaulted ceiling in
family room. Fireplace w/gas logs, MBR with
marble whirlpool tub, walk-in closet, Ig pantry

 

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals
dbl garage, tilt windows SuperNice! 307 Chest-
nut Ridge Rd. $124,900
NEW LISTING: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION,
3BR, 2BA. brick ranch, with cathedral ceilings
in living room, single carport, extra large lot.
Pinebrook Colony. 127 Croft Dr. $85,900

; : . Vi es J re oe 2
918 New Camp Creek Ch. - New home in Woodbridge with 3 bedrooms, 2 ideo Tap 29 pe Driil in kitchen & lot backsup to a pond. 116 COUNTRY HOME 2BR. IBA.brick bungalow in

: > + Woodcove Lane, Woodbridge $219,000. quiet countrysetting. large shade trees. private
baths, hardwoods, many extras. Call Janie Ross, (21287/4309) Bit Set SPACE AND PRIVACYis yours inthis 4BR, 2 lot. Home necds work & updating, but hasgreat

159 Sellers Road - 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home on over |3 gorgeous acres with
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1/2BA. contemporary nestled on 2.38 acres, potential. 222 Benton Rd. $42.900.
: : : : : Convenientto town. but out a bit. Decorated in PICK YOUR GARDEN SPOTin: the back yard of
inground pool, 2-story barn, Kings Mountain area. More acreage Is available. For all (Fas=“%0 Heavy Duty 6000 Lb. 7 H neutral colors, lots of closets and storage. Ig this 2BR, 2BA, older home. Lots of kitchen

i : s 1/16" -1/2the details, contact Sharice Bowling. (21450/4368) . Limit 10 Per Jack Stands : private terrace and cool shady lot. 1210 N. cabinets. lots of storage. single carport. Also
- i i . = Piedmont Ave. $124,900 1BR. 1BA, block home at back of property -

Cleveland Avenue Grover area home under construction with 3 bedrooms, 2 Customer hi Twister EXCELLENT VALUE: 3BR. 1BA. brick ranch could be renovated. All this on1.3 acre. 1527S.
baths, carport and heat pump. Call Betty Christopher. (21176/4274) mtorr Ea. Flashlight withlots of potential needs some TLC to bring Battleground Ave. $44,900.
1011 Sherwood Lane - ExclusiveListing! 4 bedroom home in Kings Mountain in 5he EE 9 itbacktole 1102York Ry S53000 IPYOTAReOATEVAaCalnviothetss

1 Of. or i t » . in this . . bun- ath brick tri-level in Country Club
Country Club area with screened porch,fireplace,privacy fence, many updates! or -19 4 99 ; galowwith alg. glassed in front porch. Bedroom section. Much updating. Formal areas. base-
fered at only $112,000. Call KayRS Each 19” Value on upper level with nooks & crannies is a ment rec. room and in-laws quarters. Cool

| perfect getaway, fireplace with insert for coz wooded lot. 804 Williams St. $179,900.
A) d F b 2 { a 2 i g Ni Y 1505 Shelby Rd. 849 300, SPACIOUS OLDER HOME 3BR. 1 1/2BAx eek 4 evenings. Near town helby Rd. $49,900. . , in
undaay, re en House INDUSTRIAL TEAR 2 Ton Come Along GRANDPA'S HOUSE:is a time mellowed bar- settled neighborhood. Large rooms, large laun-
2:00-4:00 106O eron- Drive - REDUCED Work off 12 Volt PROOF TARPS 4000# of Pulling Power gain ready for a new family. 2BR, 1BA lg. LR. dry room, unfinished upper level, alarm sys-

$169,500. Lik 3.000 or 120 Voit ; gs kitchen/dining combo, french door w/glass tem. 114 Fulton St. $71,500. Owner may pay
to ,»2UU. Like new over 3, Sq i Ft door knobs, and a big front porch for your some closing cost, also may be leased. Call us
ft. home in Kings Mountain area with 8 speed rocking chairs. Upperlevel could be opened to for details!
4 bedrooms,3 baths and all the extras Spee @m expandlivingarea. 109S. Watterson St. $57,900 ~LOTS-
including fireplace with gaslogs,inter- Mini Drill Call Beth for details. : BUILDING SITE: Restricted wooded

be . . Wide on over acres, hvu, ot on 2. ac. N. Piedmont Ave. $ y hLIKE NEW: Dbl. wid 2 living | 2.383 N. Pied Ave. $24,500.

more! Sherry Lee. (20519/4051) Lo-
cated off Shelby Road in Country
Creek Subdivision.

IEIDIBEe

Piedmont

 

482-7316

213 S. Dekalb St.
 

  

com system, alarm, steam shower, -

 

 

Shelby, N.C.

  

  
   

   

Press 11 pc Raised Panel
SELL Wrench

Rp

Many Other Sizes
8x10 =4%* 9x12=5§%

16x20=16" 18x24=2'  RE
4pc Locking Tie

oi Down Set

  

Power Strip 6 Outlet w
Switch & Circuit Breaker

 

  room withfireplace, bay window, hunter, green
and burgundy colors. Mansion Home '95 model.
106 Glenn Court, $54.900
NEW LISTING: Must See! New 3BR. 2BA, ranch
with over 1,700 sq. ft. classy kitchen/dining
room,living roomwithfireplace, large Brooms.
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